COUNTER TOP ASSEMBLY

COMPRESSOR ASSEMBLY

CABINET ASSEMBLY

DOOR ASSEMBLY
PART B
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82032903 Right Hinge For Lid

11 MPF8202AJ02 2 Long Lid - Right
10 82032901 2 Middle Hinge For Lid
9 MPF8202AJ01 1 Long Lid - Left

8 W0503008 12 M4 Nut For Lid

7 82032902 1 Left Hinge For Lid
6 82023703 1 Airflow Duct Cover
5 82031701 1 Main Airflow Channel
4 82031702 1 Airflow Channel

8 W0499217 1 Cutting Board

2 82012701 2 Bracket For Cutting Board
1 MPF8203FFO01 1 Top of the Pizza Table
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4 10 W0604028 Right Bottom Hinge
~—"
9 MPF8202FC02 2 Door Body Assembly - Right
! 8 W0604026 2 Right Top Hinge
7 W0404565 3 Door Gasket
I 3 s 6 W0604027 1 Left Top Hinge
& 5 W0409845 3 Door Shaft Sleeve Top
-
4 W0604922 3 Door Spring Rod
3 W0409843 3 Door Shaft Sleeve Bottom
2 W0604029 1 Left Bottom Hinge
1 MPF8202FCO01 1 Door Body Assembly - Left
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7 W0406125 Middle Mullion Frame Strip
6 82031201 2 Middle Mullion Front Plate

5 82011914 1 Side Protect Cover

4 W0402576 1 Rear Protect Barrier

3 B0604006 2 Caster - 5" Wheel

2 B0604007 2 Caster - 5" Wheel With Bracket
1 MPF8203FA01 1 Cabinet Body Assembly
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W0499225
W0604079
W0301060
W0301905
W0204003
W0210571
W0201165
WO0305134
82012102
WO0411208
W0210572
W0203065
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Dust Gauze
Bracket For Condenser Motor
Condenser Motor Blade
Condenser Motor
Dryer Filter
Suction Tube B with Capillary
Compressor
Power Cord
Board For Comp Assembly
Bottom Evap Water Pan
Coil Pipe Radiator

Condenser
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82011702 Evaporator Top Cover

12 W0804030 1 Evap Airflow Foam Block - Left
1 W0804032 1 Evap Airflow Foam Block - Middle
10 W0804031 1 Evap Airflow Foam Block - Right
9 82011909 1 Evap Airflow Left Cover
8 82012302 1 Bracket For Evaportator Motor
7 W0301078 1 Evaportator Motor Blade
6 W0301912 1 Evaportator Motor
5 W0411214 1 Evap Drain Pan
4 W0202126 1 Evaporator
3 82011910 1 Evap Airflow Right Cover
2 82011705 1 Evaporator Front Cover
1 W0409080 1 Evap Motor Protect Cover
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W0308019 1 Water-Proof Power Switch
W0302135 1 Digital Controller For Refrigerator

MPF82031705 1 Front Control Panel



